Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/24/21

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Lee 00:25:52.84 21
2 Hoosac Valley 00:27:44.74 34

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 4/24/2021 1:52:01 PM Page: 1 of 3



Team Results

Place Team Name

Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/24/21

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lee 00:25:52.84 6 21
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 28 Brianna Kelly 00:23:25.98 1
2 2 29 Amber MacDowell 00:25:03.15 2
3 3 34 Emma Ranzoni 00:25:21.26 3
4 7 30 Madison Haywood 00:27:43.91 7
5 8 36 Sophia Puntin 00:27:49.91 8
6 11 35 Kira Johnson 00:32:49.69 (11)
2 Hoosac Valley 00:27:44.74 5 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 3 Hannah Walsh 00:25:47.28 4
2 5 2 Taylor Garabedian 00:26:25.56 5
3 6 1 Alyssa Garabedian 00:26:54.53 6
4 9 5 Kylee Legg 00:28:10.18 9
5 10 6 Jennifer Prokopowicz 00:31:26.14 10

Berkshire Running Center

Printed: 4/24/2021 1:52:01 PM

Page: 2 of 3



Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/24/21

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

-

28
29
34
3

30
36

© 0 N o g b~ WDN
-
o © 0o No g~ ODN-=

- =
- O

(11) 35

Berkshire Running Center

Brianna Kelly
Amber MacDowell
Emma Ranzoni
Hannah Walsh
Taylor Garabedian
Alyssa Garabedian
Madison Haywood
Sophia Puntin
Kylee Legg
Jennifer Prokopowicz
Kira Johnson

Class
JR
SR

FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO

Printed: 4/24/2021 1:52:01 PM

Chip Time Team

00:23:25.98
00:25:03.15
00:25:21.26
00:25:47.28
00:26:25.56
00:26:54.53
00:27:43.91
00:27:49.91
00:28:10.18
00:31:26.14
00:32:49.69

Lee
Lee
Lee
Hoosac Valley
Hoosac Valley
Hoosac Valley
Lee
Lee
Hoosac Valley
Hoosac Valley
Lee

Page: 3 of 3



