## Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/24/21

Team Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams	
Place Name	Average Time Score	Name	Average Time Finishers
1 Lee	00:25:52.84 21		
2 Hoosac Valley	00:27:44.74 34		

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 4/24/2021 1:52:01 PM Page: 1 of 3

## Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/24/21

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Lee				00:25:52.84	6	21
<u>'</u>	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	28	Brianna Kelly		00:23:25.98	1
	2	2	29	Amber MacDowell		00:25:03.15	2
	3	3	34	Emma Ranzoni		00:25:21.26	3
	4	7	30	Madison Haywood		00:27:43.91	7
	5	8	36	Sophia Puntin		00:27:49.91	8
	6	11	35	Kira Johnson		00:32:49.69	(11)
2	Hoosac Valley				00:27:44.74	5	34
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	3	Hannah Walsh		00:25:47.28	4
	2	5	2	Taylor Garabedian		00:26:25.56	5
	3	6	1	Alyssa Garabedian		00:26:54.53	6
	4	9	5	Kylee Legg		00:28:10.18	9
	5	10	6	Jennifer Prokopowicz		00:31:26.14	10

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 4/24/2021 1:52:01 PM Page: 2 of 3

## Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/24/21

## Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time Team
1	1	28	Brianna Kelly	JR	00:23:25.98 Lee
2	2	29	Amber MacDowell	SR	00:25:03.15 Lee
3	3	34	Emma Ranzoni	7th	00:25:21.26 Lee
4	4	3	Hannah Walsh	FR	00:25:47.28 Hoosac Valley
5	5	2	Taylor Garabedian	FR	00:26:25.56 Hoosac Valley
6	6	1	Alyssa Garabedian	JR	00:26:54.53 Hoosac Valley
7	7	30	Madison Haywood	so	00:27:43.91 Lee
8	8	36	Sophia Puntin	FR	00:27:49.91 Lee
9	9	5	Kylee Legg	SR	00:28:10.18 Hoosac Valley
10	10	6	Jennifer Prokopowicz	JR	00:31:26.14 Hoosac Valley
11	(11)	35	Kira Johnson	SO	00:32:49.69 Lee